
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/29/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:19:43 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 8/22/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 8/28/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000012,2 CMA,0210,ISC1900000001,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Mainframe Disaster Recovery Services
(OT18037)

CORUS GROUP LLC 05/10/2018 08/28/2018 401,760.00

CRFQ,0511,BCF1800000004,4 CPO,0511,BCF1800000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Video Camera System for WV
Children's Home

ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 06/14/2018 08/23/2018 41,853.28

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000012,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1900000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL PARKERSBURG ARMORY ROOF
REPLACEMENT

FAIRFAX INC 05/22/2018 08/28/2018 313,470.00

CRFQ,0805,PTR1900000001,3 CMA,0805,PTR1900000002,1 DIVISION OF PUBLIC TRANSIT 176" - 190" Wheelbase Cutaway
Vehicle

Rohrer Enterprises Inc 08/02/2018 08/27/2018 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

